
Gr—3

EAST
COAST
MAORI
TRUSTLANDS— continued

Statement
Showing

the
Position

oe
the

Various
Blocks

as
at

30th
June, 1948—continued •

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Brought
forward

...... 120,344
3

0

Brought
forward..

..

..

206,857
0

5

Mangapoike2b—Tahora2f
2

Mahurangi
Station

..

..

490
7

0

Papuni
Station ....

40,521
1

1

Mahurangi
live-stock

.... 11,351
0

0

Less
Papuni
live-

Mahurangi
plant
and

stock

..

8,964
15
0

furniture

..

1,009
16
10

Less
Papuni
plant

12,851
3

10

and
furniture.. 1,41812
3

MaraetahaId— •
10,383

7

3

Kopua
Station

......
7,355
8

11

Kopua
live-stock

...... 5,15317
0

30,137
13
10

Kopua
plant
and
furniture

.... 50415
3

Less
General

Account

.. 15,2128

4

13,014
1

2

14,925
5

6

Paremata
3

Tahora
2c
3,
Section
2......

3,257
17
3

Iwinui
Station

...... 10,8559

4

Whaitiri
No.
2
Account ...... 2110
11

Iwinui
live-stook

..

.... 3,7501

0

Freeholdaccounts— Iwinui
plant
and

furniture
....424

8

9

Mangaheia
2d.......

45,485
7

10

__

15,029
19
1

Mangapoike
A......

39,798
0

0

Paremata
73
and
73a

........6629

0

Mangapoike
2a
3

....
29,046
0

0

Tolaga
Bay
potato

crop

....78
11
3

Mangapoike
B......

1,018
0

0

Tolaga
Bay
Marae

......808
7

7

Mangapoike
2b......

11,294
0

0

-r 886
18
10

Mangapoike
2d......

10,779
0

0

Tahora
2c
1,

Section
3

£

s.
d.

Mangapoike
2e......
4,470
0

0

Marewa
Station

..
32,116
7

1

Maraetaha
Id......
24,790
0

0

Marewa
live-stock

.. 11,69012
0

Maraetaha
2,
Sections
3
and
6

.. 29,4630

0

Marewaplantand

Mangaheia
2b....
970
0

0

furniture

....
1,268

0
11

Mangatu
5
and6...... 13,8000

0

45,075
0

0

Mangaheia
2b
and
other

blocks ..
627
8

9

Mapou
Station

.. 11,2749

3

Maraetaha
2a,

Sections
2
and
3

.. 26,9692

8

Mapou
live-stock

..
3,187
18
0

Paremata
3......
20,867
0

0

Mapou
plant
and

Paremata
4......

4,348
0

0

furniture
..

..

231
11
5

Paremata
48...... 3900

0

14,693
18
8

Paremata
64......

9,550
0

0

Waimaha
live-stock

..
7,079

15
0

I

Paremata
73
and
73a

....776 00 Waimaha
plant
and

j

Pakowhai ..
..

..

9,631
0

0

furniture

....
1,465
6

0

Paremata
If,
Block
2

....
1,470
0

0

8,545
1

0

Paremata,
Lots
26
and
27.. 1550

0

Tahora
2c
1,

Section
3....
41,157
0

0

68,313
19
8

I

Tahora
2c
2,
Section
2.... 3,8000

0

4


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

